TABULATION OF BIDS

	INDULATION OF DIDU			1						
PROJECT: Piilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Lipoa Street to Kilohana Drive										
PROJECT NO.: ARR-031-1(11) Net Length of Project: 3.06 Miles									STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 05		** NOTE:		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 26, 2009		Quantities								
BIDS OPENED: June 18, 2009		shown in this column are for in-house use only.								
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0130	Removal of Existing Signs	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$565.00	L.S.	\$560.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,250.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	L.S.	130 tons	L.S.	L.S.	\$35,100.00	L.S.	\$50,800.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	12000	11,349 Tons	Ton	\$165.00	\$1,980,000.00	\$163.25	\$1,959,000.00	\$325.00	\$3,900,000.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	55.00	55	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$735.00	\$40,425.00	\$170.00	\$9,350.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,210.00	L.S.	\$56,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	23	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
613.0300	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	24	24	Each	\$284.00	\$6,816.00	\$316.00	\$7,584.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00
626.0110	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	L.S.	4	L.S.	L.S.	\$46,040.00	L.S.	\$18,700.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
629.1010	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	1659 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,535.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$9,954.00
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	5011 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,953.00	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$17,538.50
629.1012	6-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	34,470 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,708.00	L.S.	\$4,430.00	L.S.	\$64,940.00
629.1013	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	19,545 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$47,504.00	L.S.	\$45,700.00	L.S.	\$68,407.50
629.1014	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	38,342 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$81,697.00	L.S.	\$80,800.00	L.S.	\$67,098.50
			; l		l					

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

							·····			
PROJECT: Piilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Lipoa Street to Kilohana Drive PROJECT NO.: ARR-031-1(11) Net Length of Project: 3.06 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 05 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 26, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 18, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days			** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	29 LN	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,894.00	L.S.	\$11,650.00	L.S.	\$11,600.00
629.1025	Yield Pavement Marking (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	13 LN	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,959.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$3,250.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	99 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,854.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$39,600.00
629.1040	Pavement Word (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	8 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$915.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00
629.1050	Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	37 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,670.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$12,950.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	L.S.	3347 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$24,469.00	L.S.	\$23,300.00	L.S.	\$50,205.00
629.2020	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	1871 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,556.00	L.S.	\$4,600.00	L.S.	\$22,452.00
629.2030	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	602 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,314.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$7,224.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Marker	L.S.	401 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,946.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,213.00
631.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign with post (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	L.S.	139 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$93,458.00	L.S.	\$91,700.00	L.S.	\$139,000.00
631.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign with post (More than 10 Sq. Ft.)	L.S.	28 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$67,682.00	L.S.	\$66,400.00	L.S.	\$210,000.00
632.0100	Reflector Marker RM-3	L.S.	16 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,565.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00	L.S.	\$1,845.00
632.0110	Reflector Marker RM-4	L.S.	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,670.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,400.00
632.0120	Milepost Marker	L.S.	2 EA	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,103.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$67,295.00	L.S.	\$71,000.00	L.S.	\$400,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Piilani Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Lipoa Street to Kilohana Drive PROJECT NO.: ARR-031-1(11) Net Length of Project: 3.06 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 05 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 26, 2009 BIDS OPENED: June 18, 2009 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Twenty (120) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
650.0100	Detectable Warnings	L.S.	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,011.00	L.S.	\$31,700.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and all Force Account Items)	L.S.	LS	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,450.00	L.S.	\$61,251.00	L.S.	\$513,519.00
	A. Sum of All Items	•	,	·	·	\$2,840,939.00	·	\$2,837,600.00	·	\$5,975,946.50
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A) C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$2,840,939.00		\$2,837,600.00		\$5,975,946.50
	T certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project ferdinand Cajigal, Project Manager	ct. A 80 Date							Sheet No.	3 of 3 Sheets